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202008170003
53330

08/17/2020
08:37:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KONDAUR
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

202008200003
62150

08/20/2020
12:06:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LEE RAY S Instr
#:20161117000
422650

202008200003
62160

08/20/2020
12:06:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LEE RAY S Instr
#:20150225000
058930

202008110003
44170

08/11/2020
02:02:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MARZELLA
DOMINIC A

Instr
#:20121130000
459640

202008240003
65930

08/24/2020
08:45:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KONDAUR
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20081219000
471030

202008240003
67300

08/24/2020
12:41:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BALIK
CHRISTOPHE
R D

Instr
#:20131031000
430970

202008070003
39510

08/07/2020
03:01:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS EDWARDS
NEUBURN

31 129 Lot#:11
Book:31
Pg:129
Sub:MOUNTAI
N LAKE


