Instrument #	Date Recorded		20/08; Nar Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008170003 53330	08/17/2020 08:37:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KONDAUR CAPITAL CORPORATIO N						
202008200003 62150	08/20/2020 12:06:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE RAY S					Instr #:20161117000 422650	
202008200003 62160	08/20/2020 12:06:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE RAY S					Instr #:20150225000 058930	
202008110003 44170	08/11/2020 02:02:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MARZELLA DOMINIC A					Instr #:20121130000 459640	
202008240003 65930	08/24/2020 08:45:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KONDAUR CAPITAL CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20081219000 471030	
202008240003 37300	08/24/2020 12:41:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BALIK CHRISTOPHE R D					Instr #:20131031000 430970	
202008070003 39510	08/07/2020 03:01:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	EDWARDS NEUBURN			31	129		Lot#:11 Book:31 Pg:129 Sub:MOUNTA N LAKE